GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
MINISTRY OFINFORMATION AND BROADCASTING
RAJYA SABHA
QUESTION NO21.12.2009
ANSWERED ON

MEDIA COVERAGE OF SENSITIVE INCIDENTS .
3456 Shri Rajeev Chandrasekhar

Will the Minister of COALCOALINFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state :-

(a)whether Government has finalized guidelines for live coverage of sensitive incidents like the Mumbai terror attacks by the electronic media; and

(b)if so, the details thereof ?

ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF INFORMATION & BROADCASTING (SHRI C.M.
JATUA)

(@) No Sir.

(b) Does not arise.

